

FEE STRUCTURE Nursery to till Class V

DESCRIPTION	Nur-Prep-1-2	I-V
Admission Fee (One Time Charge)	Rs. 5000	Rs. 5000
Monthly Fee	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000
Annual Charges (Annually)	Rs. 2000	Rs. 2000
Stationery Charges (Annually)	Rs. 1000	Rs. 1000

NOTE:

- Stationery will be provided for the activities in the school only all the students during the session.
- All Charges at the time of admission are non-refundable.
- Deposit the school fees by the 5th of each month.

LIST OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS:

- C.N.I.C Copy of parents (Father).
- Birth Certificate copy of the child.
- 2 Passport size photographs of the child.
- Result card copy of last class attended (if applicable)